
Organization First Name Last Name Title Contact Email
Imperial County Behavioral Health 
Services Alyssa Ferrell Internship Coordinator AlyssaFerrell@co.imperial.ca.us
Samuel Dixon Family Health Center, 
Inc. Amanda Hills Clinical Director amanda@sdfhc.org
Janus of Santa Cruz Amber Williams Intern Coordinator amber_williams@janussc.org
AltaMed Health Services Anabel Arroyo Project Coordinator anaarroyo@altamed.org

Ventura County Behavioral Health 
Department/County of Ventura Angela Riddle Contract Administrator angela.riddle@ventura.org
Vista Hill Foundation Angela Rowe Point of Contract arowe@vistahill.org

Social Model Recovery Systems, Inc. Anna (Yun Hee) Lee

Internship 
Coordinator/Grant 
Manager annal@socialmodel.com

Riverside University Health System - 
Behavioral Health April Frey Administrator AMFrey@ruhealth.org

Venice Family Clinic Ariel Peterson Point of Contact, Mentor arpeterson@mednet.ucla.edu
Sycamores Cameo Stanick Point of Contact clinicaltraining@sycamores.org

Glenn County Christina Wong
HHSA Senior Program 
Coordinator cwong@countyofglenn.net

Higher Ground Youth and Family 
Services Christine Sanchez Program Manager christinesanchez@highergroundoc.org
The Center for Sexuality & Gender 
Diversity Christine Paulsen Mentor lcsw1@thecenterbak.org
Comprehensive Community Health 
Centers Cinthya Vasquez MIP Coordinator cinthyav@cchccenters.org

The Anti-Recidivism Coalition (ARC) Clara Keane
POC/BH Org 
representative ckeane@arc-ca.org

Insights Counseling Group Darese Winston Exec Director Darese@insightscounselinggroup.org

Shasta Community Health Center Denise Evans
Director of Integrated 
Behavioral Health Denevans@shastahealth.org

Shasta Community Health Center Denise Evans Program Coordinator denevans@shastahealth.org
Center Point, Inc. Dennis McCray Administrator dmccray@cpinc.org
WHOLE SYSTEMS LEARNING Eba Laye Program Manager eba@wholesystemslearning.org
Gateways Hospital and Mental Health Elizabeth Morris Director of Training emorris@gatewayshospital.org

Phoenix House Orange County, Inc. Eric Jones Onsite Grant Coordinator ejones@phoenixhouseca.org
Tulare County Health and Human 
Services Agency, Mental Health 
Branch Erin Bryan Grant Co-Lead EBryan@tularecounty.ca.gov
La Clinica de La Raza, Inc. Evelyn Riley Program Coordinator eriley@laclinica.org
Stanford Youth Solutions Grace Cole Point of Contact gcole@ssyaf.org

Mathiesen Memorial Health Clinic Hanna Kentta-Brown Internship Coordinator hanna.kentta-brown@crihb.org
Victor Community Support Services, 
Inc. Heather Fox Internship Coordinator hlfox27@gmail.com

Ventura County Behavioral Health 
Department/County of Ventura James Given Mentor jim.given@ventura.org
Hill Country Community Clinic Jennifer Frolich Administrator jfrolich@hillcountryclinic.org
PathPoint Jennifer Newbold Project Manager info@pathpoint.org
Victor Community Support Services, 
Inc. Jennifer Lyon Internship Coordinator Jennifer.Lyon@victor.org
Rebekah Children's Services Jessica Schneider POC jschneider@rcskids.org
Tarzana Treatment Centers, Inc. Jessica Galura Point of Contact jgalura@tarzanatc.org

Greater Hope Foundation for 
Children, Inc. (DBA: A Greater Hope) Joe Lopez Chief Program Officer jlopez@aghope.org

Redwood Community Services Inc. Joseph Beeney Clinical Director BeeneyJ@redwoodcommunityservices.org
Mendocino County Behavioral 
Health and Recovery Services Joy Beeler Point of Contact beelerj@mendocinocounty.org
LifeLong Medical Care Julia Kelm Point of Contact jkelm@lifelongmedical.org

MIP Outward Facing Roster



Caminar Kathleen Lapiz Clinical Supervisor klapiz@fcservices.org
St. Joseph Center Keith Anyon Administrator kanyon@stjosephctr.org

Gardner Family Health Network, dba 
Gardner Health Services (Specialty 
Behavioral Health Division) Keli Demertzis Intern Supervisor Kdemertzis@gfhn.org
The Guidance Center Kendra Bailey Primary Contact kbailey@tgclb.org
Archway Recovery Services, Inc. Kimberly Chu Chief Learning Officer kimberlyc@archwayrecovery.org
CommuniCare Health Centers Kimberly Porter Associate Director kimberlyp@communicarehc.org
Imperial County Behavioral Health 
Services Kristen Smith

Secondary Point of 
Contact kristensmith@co.imperial.ca.us

Quality Group Homes DBA Quality 
Counseling Center Kristine Recendez LPCC/Supervisor kristiner@qualityfamilyservices.org

The Anti-Recidivism Coalition (ARC) Laura Minzenberg Director of FInance lminzenberg@arc-ca.org

Foothill Family Service Lauren Scott
Grant Coordinator/Main 
POC lscott@foothillfamily.org

Imperial County Behavioral Health 
Services Leticia Plancarte-Garcia

Director of Behavioral 
Health Services letyplancarte@co.imperial.ca.us

Seneca Family of Agencies Linzy Gustafson
Assistant Director of 
Implementation linzy_gustafson@senecacenter.org

San Mateo County Health 
Foundation Mackinnon Ross Grant Manager mross@jeffersonunion.net
Janus of Santa Cruz Maisy Morrison Intern Coordinator maisy_morrison@janussc.org

El Hogar Community Services, Inc. Martha Sinclair-West Main Point of Contact msinclair@elhogarinc.org

Sierra Meadows Foundation Megan Tatum Clinical Director megan.tatum@sierrameadowsfoundation.org
Glenn County Melody Sprague Intern Msprague@countyofglenn.net

HealthRIGHT 360 Michelle Seidman
Director of Talent 
Acquisition mseidman@healthright360.org

Chinatown Service Center Nancy Ho POC Nho@cscla.org

Hill Country Community Clinic Nick Zapponi Administrator And Mentor nzepponi@hillcountryclinic.org
Chinatown Service Center Nina Loc POC ninayuen@gmail.com

Ventura County Behavioral Health 
Department/County of Ventura NORMA AGUILAR MENTOR norma.aguilar@ventura.org

Momentum for Health Ofelia Picanco
Training & Supervision 
Manager opicanco@momentumforhealth.org

LAGS Recovery Centers, Inc. Olga Perez Program Coordinator operez@lagsrecovery.org
San Diego Center for Children Pamela Hansen coordinator phansen@centerforchildren.org
Samuel Dixon Family Health Center, 
Inc. Philip Solomon Clinical Director philip@sdfhc.org

Wesley Health Centers (JWCH) Raul Velasquez
Director of Behavioral 
Health rvelasquez@jwch.org

Via Care Community Health Center Rick Pinon Delgado

Internship and Workplace 
Program Development 
Director rpinon@viacarela.org

Momentum for Health Sabry Ramirez
Intern Training 
Coordinator sramirez@momentummh.org

Aldea, Inc. Sarah O'Malley
Primary Contact/MIP 
Coordinator somalley@aldeainc.org

Dignity Community Care dba 
California Hospital Medical Center Tania Benacerraf DIrector tania.benacerraf@commonspirit.org
Family Alliance for Counseling Tools 
& Resolution TANYA CARRELL PROJECT DIRECTOR TANYA@FACTR.ORG
Fred Brown Recovery Services Tasia Kristich Project Coordinator tkristich@fredbrown.org
Grandma's House of Hope Taylor Montano Point of Contact taylor@grandmashouseofhope.org
Bartz-Altadonna Community Health 
Center Teresa Aparicio

Behavioral Health Project 
Coordinator taparicio@bachc.org

Humboldt County Department of Hea      Teri Vodden Point of Contact tvodden@co.humboldt.ca.us

Penny Lane Centers Thea von Zabern
Intern Programs 
Coordinator tvonzabern@pennylane.org



Penny Lane Centers Thea von Zabern
Senior Director In Home 
Services and MIP Program tvonzabern@pennylane.org

Hill Country Community Clinic Tonya Traynor Adminstartor ttraynor@hillcoiuntryclinic.org

Community Solutions for Children, 
Families and Individuals Tyler Washington L&D Supervisor tyler.washington@communitysolutions.org
Tulare County Health and Human 
Services Agency, Mental Health 
Branch Yesenia Lemus Grant Co-Lead YesLemus@tularecounty.ca.gov
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